Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-888-346-7539 | www.cadetheat.com
© 2021 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-563-R02-080521
Energy Plus Series
ENERGY PLUS WALL HEATER
The smart choice for your comfort and your wallet, the Energy Plus uses up to 30% less energy than
regular wall heaters. Say goodbye to temperature swings—intelligent controls and auto adjusting fan
speed maintain room temperature within one degree. And control your comfort with a simple, built-in,
backlit digital thermostat.
BENEFITS
• Built-in digital thermostat and large backlit display
• Control your comfort with simple buttons and Night/Away
settings
• Enjoy ultra-quiet operation of the variable speed fan
• Keep the air circulating year-round with the fan-only mode
• Install easily without damaging the heater—smart sensor
auto adjusts the heater voltage to match your power supply
• Tamperproof settings let you lock in minimum and maximum
temperature points
• Easily replace Com-Pak series heaters with the Energy Plus
—it fits existing Com-Pak wall cans
APPLICATIONS
All Residential Applications  |  Commercial Offices
Wall Can
Heater
Assembly
Grille
tested to UL
standards
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS
Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-888-346-7539 | www.cadetheat.com
© 2021 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-563-R02-080521
Energy Plus Series
ORDERING GUIDE
COMPLETE UNITS
Part Model Description Watts Volts Amps BTU
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
65215 CEC163TW
Complete unit with heater assembly,
thermostat, wall can & grille, white
1000/1600/1500 120/240/208 8.3/6.7/7.2 3415/5460/5120 3.6 / 8
HEATER ASSEMBLY
65204 CE163T
heater assembly multi-volt with
thermostat
1000/1600/1500 120/240/208 8.3/6.7/7.2 3415/5460/5120 2.0 / 4.4
Note:  Heater assemblies require CC or CCSM wall can and grille kit
ACCESSORIES
Part Model Description Weight (kg/lbs.)
67061
67060
CC
CC10
Wall can for model CE, single or 10-pack
1.3 / 2.8
10.2 / 22.5
69111
69110
CCSMW
CCSMB
Surface mount wall can for model CE, single, white or black, 9-13/16" W x 12-3/4" H x 4-7/16" D 2.0 / 4.4
65252 CEGW Grille kit for model CE, single pack, white 0.7 / 1.5
65251 CEGB Grille kit for model CE, single pack, black 0.7 / 1.5
67105 CAMW Adapter plate for model CE, 18-1/2" W x 22" H, white 1.5 / 3.4
67115 SAMW Adapter plate for model CE, 12" W x 21-1/4" H, white 1.3 / 2.8
Note:  10-pack models must be ordered in multiples of 10
DIMENSIONSSPECIFICATIONS
Voltage Multi-volt 120/208/240V
Wattage Sizes ranging from 1000W to 1600W
Color White or Black
Finish
 Powder coating resists fading and
abrasion
Construction
Robust, 22 gauge steel construction;
proportional digital controller
Heating
Element
Coil element sealed in steal sheath for
rapid heat up
Warranty 5-year warranty on complete unit
ROUGH-IN: 8" W x 10-1/8" H x 4" D
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS